
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeffrey England 73 33 M 1/11 30-39 0:19:01.9 0:19:07.8 0:00:05.8 6:08/M

2 Don Sorenson 355 45 M 1/17 40-49 0:20:09.2 0:20:10.5 0:00:01.3 6:30/M

3 Bob Soost 362 49 M 2/17 40-49 0:20:10.4 0:20:13.3 0:00:02.9 6:30/M

4 DJ Sorenson 356 17 M 1/16 13-19 0:20:37.9 0:20:39.6 0:00:01.6 6:39/M

5 Anders Ledell 157 16 M 2/16 13-19 0:20:39.0 0:20:40.7 0:00:01.6 6:40/M

6 Blyan Cadena 333 15 M 3/16 13-19 0:20:41.6 0:20:45.1 0:00:03.4 6:40/M

7 Eviberto Negrete 387 22 M 1/9 20-29 0:21:06.6 0:21:10.7 0:00:04.1 6:48/M

8 Nila Kobs 346 33 F 1/29 30-39 0:21:14.1 0:21:17.3 0:00:03.2 6:51/M

9 Jay Waszkewitz 303 58 M 1/22 50-59 0:21:19.8 0:21:26.3 0:00:06.4 6:53/M

10 Al Mayer 178 57 M 2/22 50-59 0:21:21.7 0:21:28.7 0:00:06.9 6:53/M

11 casey sanford 258 29 M 2/9 20-29 0:21:28.7 0:21:36.6 0:00:07.9 6:55/M

12 Seth Ellis 70 28 M 3/9 20-29 0:21:32.7 0:21:38.1 0:00:05.3 6:57/M

13 Guy Evans 80 41 M 3/17 40-49 0:21:53.9 0:21:57.3 0:00:03.4 7:04/M

14 Steve Bovington 396 46 M 4/17 40-49 0:22:04.5 0:22:10.3 0:00:05.8 7:07/M

15 Luis Rodriquez 404 20 M 4/9 20-29 0:22:25.9 0:22:30.5 0:00:04.6 7:14/M

16 Craig Elsner 327 44 M 5/17 40-49 0:23:14.3 0:23:19.9 0:00:05.6 7:30/M

17 Henry Elsner 361 13 M 4/16 13-19 0:23:15.8 0:23:19.5 0:00:03.6 7:30/M

18 Melissa Cain 42 41 F 1/43 40-49 0:23:28.7 0:23:31.3 0:00:02.5 7:34/M

19 Marty Sparks 271 49 M 6/17 40-49 0:23:38.3 0:23:43.3 0:00:04.9 7:37/M

20 Emily Albrecht 4 20 F 1/32 20-29 0:23:39.2 0:23:42.1 0:00:02.8 7:38/M

21 Ron Stone 277 52 M 3/22 50-59 0:23:44.0 0:23:48.6 0:00:04.6 7:39/M

22 Amanada Zimmer 373 15 F 1/16 13-19 0:23:54.6 0:23:56.7 0:00:02.1 7:43/M

23 Heather Neff 370 35 F 2/29 30-39 0:23:57.8 0:24:00.6 0:00:02.7 7:44/M

24 Angela Pawlak 223 31 F 3/29 30-39 0:24:04.8 0:24:07.3 0:00:02.4 7:46/M

25 Nick Buckingham 34 16 M 5/16 13-19 0:24:06.3 0:24:19.5 0:00:13.2 7:46/M

26 Aleasha England 72 32 F 4/29 30-39 0:24:09.7 0:24:12.6 0:00:02.8 7:47/M

27 Nicole Ballard 18 26 F 2/32 20-29 0:24:16.2 0:24:22.9 0:00:06.7 7:50/M

28 Hayley Grant 394 29 F 3/32 20-29 0:24:21.3 0:24:29.2 0:00:07.9 7:51/M

29 Maribel Negrete 216 17 F 2/16 13-19 0:24:26.0 0:24:33.7 0:00:07.7 7:53/M

30 Robert Johnson 395 31 M 2/11 30-39 0:24:36.1 0:24:42.8 0:00:06.6 7:56/M

31 Dan Gruenberg 100 26 M 5/9 20-29 0:24:57.1 0:25:11.7 0:00:14.6 8:03/M

32 Holly Pickens 227 26 F 4/32 20-29 0:24:59.3 0:25:06.8 0:00:07.4 8:04/M

33 Stephanie Andriesen 10 29 F 5/32 20-29 0:24:59.9 0:25:04.6 0:00:04.6 8:04/M

34 David Gunsaulus 104 61 M 1/17 60-69 0:25:08.8 0:25:14.8 0:00:05.9 8:06/M

35 Chris Mahan 173 48 M 7/17 40-49 0:25:12.8 0:25:17.6 0:00:04.8 8:08/M

36 Troy Keene 140 31 M 3/11 30-39 0:25:15.1 0:25:21.1 0:00:05.9 8:09/M

37 Brandon Hoglund 122 35 M 4/11 30-39 0:25:15.4 0:25:15.4 8:09/M

38 Isabel Negrete 215 17 F 3/16 13-19 0:25:28.7 0:25:38.5 0:00:09.7 8:13/M

39 leigh anne barth 20 30 F 5/29 30-39 0:25:33.8 0:25:46.1 0:00:12.3 8:15/M

40 parker barth 21 33 M 5/11 30-39 0:25:35.9 0:25:48.1 0:00:12.2 8:15/M

41 Omar Kocurek 144 42 M 8/17 40-49 0:25:40.5 0:25:45.8 0:00:05.3 8:17/M

42 Mirilla Carrion 349 21 F 6/32 20-29 0:25:56.9 0:26:00.3 0:00:03.4 8:22/M

43 Rachel Scaife-Ellis 259 27 F 7/32 20-29 0:26:03.3 0:26:10.2 0:00:06.9 8:24/M

44 Chris Hughbanks 320 31 M 6/11 30-39 0:26:12.5 0:26:16.3 0:00:03.7 8:27/M

45 Cory Feil 85 31 M 7/11 30-39 0:26:15.2 0:26:15.2 8:28/M

46 Joel Williams 347 68 M 2/17 60-69 0:26:19.1 0:26:21.8 0:00:02.6 8:29/M

47 rachel eder 67 30 F 6/29 30-39 0:26:25.4 0:26:32.3 0:00:06.9 8:31/M

48 Brooke Murray 359 42 F 2/43 40-49 0:26:29.9 0:26:41.3 0:00:11.4 8:33/M

49 Cynthia Mcglothern 377 55 F 1/66 50-59 0:26:30.5 0:26:41.3 0:00:10.7 8:33/M

50 Jeanie Rieke 242 50 F 2/66 50-59 0:26:34.1 0:26:45.3 0:00:11.2 8:34/M

51 Kara Baza 25 29 F 8/32 20-29 0:26:38.1 0:26:42.1 0:00:03.9 8:35/M

52 Avi Mahan 172 17 M 6/16 13-19 0:26:44.6 0:26:50.8 0:00:06.2 8:37/M

53 Lesa England 74 56 F 3/66 50-59 0:26:54.1 0:26:58.6 0:00:04.5 8:41/M

54 Don Hendrixson 120 50 M 4/22 50-59 0:26:54.5 0:26:57.8 0:00:03.2 8:41/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

55 tyson jerald 135 41 M 9/17 40-49 0:27:06.9 0:27:14.6 0:00:07.7 8:45/M

56 Kristin KINKANDE 341 56 F 4/66 50-59 0:27:12.9 0:27:21.8 0:00:08.9 8:46/M

57 sydny Thompson 375 15 F 4/16 13-19 0:27:26.7 0:27:41.8 0:00:15.1 8:51/M

58 Sarah Goyne 96 14 F 5/16 13-19 0:27:29.9 0:27:42.3 0:00:12.4 8:52/M

59 Peter Larson 154 42 M 10/17 40-49 0:27:30.2 0:27:48.8 0:00:18.5 8:52/M

60 Jon Lyman 169 58 M 5/22 50-59 0:27:31.5 0:27:48.8 0:00:17.3 8:53/M

61 Savana Hania 114 12 F 1/10 9-12 0:27:38.1 0:27:41.3 0:00:03.2 8:55/M

62 Robin Lyman 170 56 F 5/66 50-59 0:27:39.2 0:27:56.3 0:00:17.1 8:55/M

63 Karen Erickson 77 65 F 1/40 60-69 0:27:40.6 0:27:47.2 0:00:06.5 8:55/M

64 Kit Cammack 43 26 F 9/32 20-29 0:27:44.7 0:27:50.7 0:00:05.9 8:57/M

65 Kyla Allen 6 39 F 7/29 30-39 0:27:47.3 0:27:52.7 0:00:05.4 8:58/M

66 Erica Anaya 7 24 F 10/32 20-29 0:27:55.9 0:28:05.3 0:00:09.4 9:00/M

67 Blanca Lehman 161 26 F 11/32 20-29 0:27:58.6 0:28:10.2 0:00:11.6 9:01/M

68 Ray Arrington 12 63 M 3/17 60-69 0:28:16.3 0:28:30.5 0:00:14.1 9:07/M

69 Tara Buckner 36 32 F 8/29 30-39 0:28:29.9 0:28:36.4 0:00:06.4 9:11/M

70 Yuka Hayashi 118 33 F 9/29 30-39 0:28:35.0 0:28:48.9 0:00:13.8 9:13/M

71 May Epperson 75 60 F 2/40 60-69 0:28:38.4 0:28:40.8 0:00:02.4 9:14/M

72 Rosa Lopez-Barboza 332 12 F 2/10 9-12 0:29:03.6 0:29:05.9 0:00:02.3 9:22/M

73 Abagail Zimmer 372 11 F 3/10 9-12 0:29:20.7 0:29:29.7 0:00:08.9 9:28/M

74 Alisa Schumacher 371 12 F 4/10 9-12 0:29:21.9 0:29:31.1 0:00:09.1 9:28/M

75 Jan Fedor 84 59 M 6/22 50-59 0:29:29.9 0:29:37.9 0:00:07.9 9:31/M

76 Don Rasmusson 379 51 M 7/22 50-59 0:29:35.1 0:29:41.1 0:00:05.9 9:33/M

77 Carey Polich 233 52 F 6/66 50-59 0:29:35.6 0:29:49.6 0:00:13.9 9:33/M

78 katherine jerald 134 27 F 12/32 20-29 0:29:37.0 0:29:42.7 0:00:05.7 9:33/M

79 Laurel Gunsaulus 105 54 F 7/66 50-59 0:29:45.3 0:29:53.1 0:00:07.7 9:36/M

80 Jeff Rova 254 41 M 11/17 40-49 0:29:48.4 0:29:55.3 0:00:06.8 9:37/M

81 Sue Mayer 181 55 F 8/66 50-59 0:29:52.8 0:30:00.6 0:00:07.8 9:38/M

82 Erika Arias 11 16 F 6/16 13-19 0:30:06.7 0:30:10.1 0:00:03.4 9:43/M

83 Nesha Holloway 125 23 F 13/32 20-29 0:30:18.1 0:30:33.3 0:00:15.2 9:46/M

84 Tom Schall 340 56 M 8/22 50-59 0:30:27.0 0:30:36.3 0:00:09.3 9:49/M

85 Paula Ledell 158 55 F 9/66 50-59 0:30:27.4 0:30:31.1 0:00:03.7 9:49/M

86 Donald Rova 253 71 M 1/5 70-79 0:30:34.9 0:30:41.6 0:00:06.7 9:52/M

87 Jordan Lehman 162 26 M 6/9 20-29 0:30:42.4 0:30:52.5 0:00:10.1 9:54/M

88 sean bumbaugh 38 23 M 7/9 20-29 0:30:44.1 0:30:55.5 0:00:11.3 9:55/M

89 Megan Robinson 244 16 F 7/16 13-19 0:31:03.9 0:31:12.9 0:00:08.9 10:01/M

90 Gordon Bayes 23 67 M 4/17 60-69 0:31:12.6 0:31:27.1 0:00:14.4 10:04/M

91 Rick Rush 255 25 M 8/9 20-29 0:31:23.0 0:31:38.7 0:00:15.7 10:07/M

92 Kelly Kasberger 139 51 F 10/66 50-59 0:31:39.2 0:31:53.1 0:00:13.8 10:13/M

93 Laura McNamara 188 50 F 11/66 50-59 0:31:44.0 0:31:48.9 0:00:04.8 10:14/M

94 Malena Evig 367 14 F 8/16 13-19 0:31:51.2 0:32:02.9 0:00:11.6 10:16/M

95 Emma Elsner 328 15 F 9/16 13-19 0:31:52.5 0:32:03.1 0:00:10.6 10:17/M

96 Emily Bautista-Herdt 22 38 F 10/29 30-39 0:31:57.2 0:32:11.7 0:00:14.4 10:18/M

97 Michella Littlejohn 165 35 F 11/29 30-39 0:32:37.6 0:32:53.4 0:00:15.7 10:31/M

98 Joey Rasmusson 380 13 M 7/16 13-19 0:32:46.7 0:32:57.4 0:00:10.6 10:34/M

99 Heidi Jacobsen 130 45 F 3/43 40-49 0:32:54.5 0:33:05.2 0:00:10.6 10:37/M

100 Spencer Vogelman 293 12 M 1/6 9-12 0:33:17.3 0:33:27.9 0:00:10.5 10:44/M

101 Gregory A Piukkula 231 60 M 5/17 60-69 0:33:20.2 0:33:35.9 0:00:15.6 10:45/M

102 Micah Larson 153 12 M 2/6 9-12 0:33:21.9 0:33:30.4 0:00:08.4 10:45/M

103 Nadia Van Wechel 288 10 F 5/10 9-12 0:33:26.3 0:33:46.2 0:00:19.9 10:47/M

104 Andrew Van Wechel 285 32 M 8/11 30-39 0:33:30.2 0:33:47.9 0:00:17.6 10:48/M

105 Jayme Hoglund 123 29 F 14/32 20-29 0:33:34.9 0:33:34.9 10:50/M

106 Jenna Muller 319 13 F 10/16 13-19 0:33:56.5 0:34:03.5 0:00:06.9 10:57/M

107 Joanna Stevens 329 51 F 12/66 50-59 0:34:09.3 0:34:25.9 0:00:16.5 11:01/M

108 Linda Maza-Sparks 182 49 F 4/43 40-49 0:34:11.8 0:34:20.8 0:00:08.9 11:02/M

109 Serafin Chavez 354 13 M 8/16 13-19 0:34:34.2 0:34:44.2 0:00:09.9 11:09/M

110 David Alejo 5 13 M 9/16 13-19 0:34:36.0 0:34:43.6 0:00:07.6 11:10/M

111 Bill Fuhrmeister 88 78 M 2/5 70-79 0:34:43.5 0:34:58.2 0:00:14.6 11:12/M

112 Tammi Larson 155 42 F 5/43 40-49 0:34:59.2 0:35:18.9 0:00:19.6 11:17/M

113 Juleen Vogelman 292 44 F 6/43 40-49 0:34:59.6 0:35:18.9 0:00:19.2 11:17/M

114 Tanya Davis 61 39 F 12/29 30-39 0:35:04.5 0:35:17.9 0:00:13.4 11:19/M

115 Julie Pierson 230 37 F 13/29 30-39 0:35:07.5 0:35:20.4 0:00:12.8 11:20/M
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116 Trudy Soost 363 49 F 7/43 40-49 0:35:11.1 0:35:22.4 0:00:11.2 11:21/M

117 Scott Abel 398 12 M 3/6 9-12 0:35:33.4 0:36:06.4 0:00:32.9 11:28/M

118 Kevin Abel 1 42 M 12/17 40-49 0:35:34.0 0:36:07.4 0:00:33.3 11:28/M

119 David Craig 55 9 M 4/6 9-12 0:35:51.9 0:36:15.1 0:00:23.2 11:34/M

120 Ki Ja Han 109 41 F 8/43 40-49 0:35:58.9 0:36:12.6 0:00:13.7 11:36/M

121 Tracy Craig 58 44 F 9/43 40-49 0:36:23.5 0:36:51.3 0:00:27.8 11:44/M

122 Jonna Valdez 284 29 F 15/32 20-29 0:37:02.9 0:37:26.7 0:00:23.8 11:57/M

123 Maria Cisneros 47 30 F 14/29 30-39 0:37:18.3 0:37:38.5 0:00:20.2 12:02/M

124 Jocelyn Flitton 86 43 F 10/43 40-49 0:37:24.3 0:37:37.5 0:00:13.2 12:04/M

125 Lisa Sloan 325 52 F 13/66 50-59 0:37:30.7 0:37:42.3 0:00:11.6 12:06/M

126 Teri Jungk 138 66 F 3/40 60-69 0:37:31.6 0:37:31.6 12:06/M

127 Rebecca Craig 57 12 F 6/10 9-12 0:37:37.6 0:38:00.3 0:00:22.6 12:08/M

128 Isak Lenz 408 9 M 5/6 9-12 0:37:48.3 0:38:19.2 0:00:30.8 12:12/M

129 Cody Krumm 147 13 M 10/16 13-19 0:38:46.5 0:38:54.4 0:00:07.8 12:30/M

130 Jose Garcia 90 13 M 11/16 13-19 0:38:47.3 0:38:56.6 0:00:09.3 12:31/M

131 Cera Van Wechel 286 31 F 15/29 30-39 0:38:56.0 0:39:16.6 0:00:20.6 12:34/M

132 Kimberlee Craig 56 57 F 14/66 50-59 0:39:09.1 0:39:29.6 0:00:20.4 12:38/M

133 Macaela LaPorte 150 10 F 7/10 9-12 0:39:09.4 0:39:30.8 0:00:21.4 12:38/M

134 Wendy Hania 115 43 F 11/43 40-49 0:39:11.5 0:39:25.3 0:00:13.8 12:38/M

135 Kyle Rynd 257 7 M 1/8 1- 8 0:39:13.6 0:40:07.4 0:00:53.8 12:39/M

136 Ruben Sparks 272 8 M 2/8 1- 8 0:39:15.4 0:39:24.5 0:00:09.1 12:40/M

137 Jordana LaPorte 149 49 F 12/43 40-49 0:39:20.0 0:39:40.6 0:00:20.6 12:41/M

138 Sean Rynd 410 5 M 3/8 1- 8 0:39:24.4 0:40:16.2 0:00:51.8 12:43/M

139 Jannel Rynd 256 35 F 16/29 30-39 0:39:25.8 0:40:18.8 0:00:52.9 12:43/M

140 Jan Brayton 30 55 F 15/66 50-59 0:39:27.2 0:39:44.1 0:00:16.8 12:44/M

141 Rachel Evans 82 35 F 17/29 30-39 0:40:18.4 0:40:46.1 0:00:27.7 13:00/M

142 Jessie Evans 81 3 F 1/3 1- 8 0:40:19.1 0:40:45.9 0:00:26.7 13:00/M

143 Shirley Carlson 326 65 F 4/40 60-69 0:40:25.8 0:40:49.5 0:00:23.7 13:02/M

144 Kendra Koch 143 25 F 16/32 20-29 0:40:32.1 0:41:01.3 0:00:29.2 13:05/M

145 Wendy Ross 251 54 F 16/66 50-59 0:40:34.3 0:41:03.9 0:00:29.6 13:05/M

146 Brooke Branstetter 29 37 F 18/29 30-39 0:40:50.1 0:41:03.3 0:00:13.2 13:10/M

147 Sue Gessel 93 60 F 5/40 60-69 0:41:12.8 0:41:31.1 0:00:18.3 13:17/M

148 KEVIN WEST 313 49 M 13/17 40-49 0:41:40.5 0:42:24.1 0:00:43.6 13:26/M

149 Helen Waszkewitz 302 52 F 17/66 50-59 0:42:02.4 0:42:22.9 0:00:20.4 13:34/M

150 Susie Ellis 71 56 F 18/66 50-59 0:42:16.9 0:42:27.2 0:00:10.2 13:38/M

151 Karla Mendoza 191 23 F 17/32 20-29 0:42:17.9 0:42:37.9 0:00:19.9 13:38/M

152 Chris Rayner 237 63 F 6/40 60-69 0:42:22.9 0:42:42.1 0:00:19.2 13:40/M

153 BeBe Swanson 282 51 F 19/66 50-59 0:42:28.0 0:42:36.6 0:00:08.6 13:42/M

154 Ericha Coombs 53 26 F 18/32 20-29 0:42:32.3 0:43:05.8 0:00:33.5 13:43/M

155 breeanna strong 280 27 F 19/32 20-29 0:42:36.7 0:42:57.9 0:00:21.1 13:45/M

156 Emma Mann 392 57 F 20/66 50-59 0:42:45.0 0:43:23.8 0:00:38.7 13:47/M

157 Linda Putnam 235 55 F 21/66 50-59 0:42:45.5 0:43:22.9 0:00:37.4 13:47/M

158 CANDI WEST 312 46 F 13/43 40-49 0:42:49.1 0:43:31.7 0:00:42.5 13:49/M

159 Sarah Gruenberg 103 24 F 20/32 20-29 0:43:03.9 0:43:18.4 0:00:14.4 13:53/M

160 lori minaglia 201 48 F 14/43 40-49 0:43:15.3 0:43:28.2 0:00:12.9 13:57/M

161 Christine Herman 121 45 F 15/43 40-49 0:43:17.0 0:43:28.1 0:00:11.1 13:58/M

162 Jeremy Avery 14 11 M 6/6 9-12 0:43:27.5 0:44:20.1 0:00:52.6 14:01/M

163 Julie Little 164 39 F 19/29 30-39 0:43:30.7 0:43:54.4 0:00:23.7 14:02/M

164 Shannon Collins-Barnes 49 32 F 20/29 30-39 0:43:31.6 0:44:19.9 0:00:48.3 14:02/M

165 Wanda Nutley 219 48 F 16/43 40-49 0:43:50.6 0:44:01.4 0:00:10.7 14:08/M

166 Kayla Monteleone 205 24 F 21/32 20-29 0:43:51.6 0:44:53.6 0:01:01.9 14:09/M

167 Riot Monteleone 207 1 M 4/8 1- 8 0:43:55.2 0:44:54.4 0:00:59.2 14:10/M

168 Graham Monteleone 204 26 M 9/9 20-29 0:43:56.8 0:44:57.7 0:01:00.8 14:10/M

169 Samantha Dreyer 65 24 F 22/32 20-29 0:43:59.9 0:44:54.5 0:00:54.6 14:11/M

170 Nelda Monteleone 206 86 F 1/2 80-99 0:44:00.7 0:45:01.9 0:01:01.2 14:12/M

171 Sharon Nieman 218 56 F 22/66 50-59 0:44:15.3 0:44:56.8 0:00:41.4 14:16/M

172 Donna Burgess 39 64 F 7/40 60-69 0:44:17.9 0:44:59.9 0:00:41.9 14:17/M

173 Austin Cain 40 13 M 12/16 13-19 0:44:26.8 0:45:22.5 0:00:55.6 14:20/M

174 Nick Babcock 16 65 M 6/17 60-69 0:44:31.3 0:45:01.3 0:00:29.9 14:22/M

175 Blaze Dreyer 64 2 M 5/8 1- 8 0:44:50.7 0:44:50.7 14:28/M

176 Fischer Cain 41 6 M 6/8 1- 8 0:44:58.3 0:45:54.7 0:00:56.4 14:30/M
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177 Braden Travillu 385 13 M 13/16 13-19 0:45:02.7 0:45:49.4 0:00:46.6 14:32/M

178 Gage Travillu 384 13 M 14/16 13-19 0:45:04.7 0:45:49.9 0:00:45.2 14:32/M

179 Tammy Stone 278 53 F 23/66 50-59 0:45:15.2 0:45:26.1 0:00:10.9 14:36/M

180 Tim Bruggman 33 53 M 9/22 50-59 0:45:15.4 0:45:26.1 0:00:10.7 14:36/M

181 Trina Bayne 24 53 F 24/66 50-59 0:45:15.4 0:45:26.2 0:00:10.7 14:36/M

182 Cinthia Verduzco 291 25 F 23/32 20-29 0:45:19.7 0:45:30.5 0:00:10.8 14:37/M

183 Breanna Neal 214 26 F 24/32 20-29 0:45:24.9 0:46:03.1 0:00:38.2 14:39/M

184 Nancy Hellyer 119 76 F 1/5 70-79 0:45:29.3 0:46:01.5 0:00:32.2 14:40/M

185 Martha Buckingham 35 47 F 17/43 40-49 0:45:30.2 0:45:59.1 0:00:28.9 14:41/M

186 Cathy Waskiewicz 301 61 F 8/40 60-69 0:45:30.6 0:45:59.2 0:00:28.5 14:41/M

187 Tom Robinson 245 43 M 14/17 40-49 0:45:37.9 0:46:00.6 0:00:22.6 14:43/M

188 Sheena Miller 198 29 F 25/32 20-29 0:45:38.9 0:45:38.9 14:43/M

189 Lisa Robinson 243 46 F 18/43 40-49 0:45:40.9 0:46:00.1 0:00:19.2 14:44/M

190 Brittney Lenz 407 14 F 11/16 13-19 0:46:03.5 0:46:34.2 0:00:30.6 14:51/M

191 Tanya Vere Barnard 19 68 F 9/40 60-69 0:46:07.2 0:46:49.9 0:00:42.7 14:53/M

192 carmen bagdon 17 58 F 25/66 50-59 0:46:07.5 0:46:49.9 0:00:42.3 14:53/M

193 Keith Miller 196 60 M 7/17 60-69 0:46:09.8 0:46:32.8 0:00:22.9 14:53/M

194 Vicki Miller 199 57 F 26/66 50-59 0:46:09.9 0:46:32.6 0:00:22.6 14:53/M

195 Laura Folsom 383 53 F 27/66 50-59 0:46:30.2 0:47:18.1 0:00:47.9 15:00/M

196 Kaitlyn Mooney 208 24 F 26/32 20-29 0:46:54.7 0:47:27.9 0:00:33.2 15:08/M

197 Lisa Pott 234 47 F 19/43 40-49 0:47:17.8 0:47:36.1 0:00:18.3 15:15/M

198 Debbie Faldborg 83 53 F 28/66 50-59 0:47:19.4 0:47:53.6 0:00:34.1 15:16/M

199 Jackie Charlton 44 46 F 20/43 40-49 0:47:21.3 0:47:39.9 0:00:18.5 15:16/M

200 Skip Uttech 334 62 M 8/17 60-69 0:47:22.2 0:47:47.4 0:00:25.2 15:17/M

201 Aimee Mahan 171 45 F 21/43 40-49 0:47:50.2 0:48:13.6 0:00:23.4 15:26/M

202 Doreen Harris 116 51 F 29/66 50-59 0:48:16.2 0:48:50.4 0:00:34.1 15:34/M

203 Janet Lloyd 366 72 F 2/5 70-79 0:48:20.9 0:48:53.4 0:00:32.5 15:35/M

204 JP Hargrove 365 64 M 9/17 60-69 0:48:21.7 0:48:53.6 0:00:31.8 15:36/M

205 Nick Sorenson 357 15 M 15/16 13-19 0:48:23.2 0:48:46.9 0:00:23.7 15:36/M

206 Maya Sorenson 358 45 F 22/43 40-49 0:48:23.2 0:48:47.4 0:00:24.2 15:36/M

207 Harriet Ott 364 59 F 30/66 50-59 0:48:24.1 0:48:55.8 0:00:31.7 15:37/M

208 Janet Jedwabny 342 58 F 31/66 50-59 0:48:29.9 0:48:41.9 0:00:11.9 15:38/M

209 Kathy Hevly 345 54 F 32/66 50-59 0:48:30.4 0:48:41.8 0:00:11.4 15:39/M

210 Kerry Housden 126 54 F 33/66 50-59 0:48:30.7 0:48:42.4 0:00:11.6 15:39/M

211 Jennifer Witherbee 317 40 F 23/43 40-49 0:48:40.5 0:49:20.4 0:00:39.9 15:42/M

212 Sarah Peebles 225 33 F 21/29 30-39 0:48:43.1 0:49:20.5 0:00:37.4 15:43/M

213 Barbara Senyitko 266 57 F 34/66 50-59 0:48:49.5 0:49:31.9 0:00:42.3 15:45/M

214 Candis Int-Hout 129 57 F 35/66 50-59 0:48:50.1 0:49:31.8 0:00:41.6 15:45/M

215 Le Anne Staples 274 55 F 36/66 50-59 0:49:01.4 0:49:30.1 0:00:28.7 15:49/M

216 Terri Lynn Leibly 163 53 F 37/66 50-59 0:49:01.5 0:49:29.9 0:00:28.4 15:49/M

217 Ken Georgen 368 58 M 10/22 50-59 0:49:27.4 0:49:57.6 0:00:30.2 15:57/M

218 Scott Lenz 409 45 M 15/17 40-49 0:49:29.6 0:49:58.8 0:00:29.2 15:58/M

219 Annette Lenz 405 65 F 10/40 60-69 0:49:32.1 0:49:58.6 0:00:26.5 15:59/M

220 Kimberly Webster 309 23 F 27/32 20-29 0:49:33.8 0:50:06.1 0:00:32.3 15:59/M

221 Julie Webster 308 52 F 38/66 50-59 0:49:35.7 0:50:07.4 0:00:31.7 16:00/M

222 Patricia Navarro 213 53 F 39/66 50-59 0:49:44.7 0:50:04.3 0:00:19.6 16:03/M

223 Lori Combs 51 50 F 40/66 50-59 0:49:46.4 0:50:23.4 0:00:36.9 16:03/M

224 Clint Combs 50 52 M 11/22 50-59 0:49:46.9 0:50:22.1 0:00:35.1 16:03/M

225 Zaydra Harper 331 10 F 8/10 9-12 0:49:47.7 0:50:09.9 0:00:22.2 16:04/M

226 Zoie Flowers 338 10 F 9/10 9-12 0:49:48.6 0:50:10.4 0:00:21.8 16:04/M

227 Carrie Richmond 240 51 F 41/66 50-59 0:50:03.0 0:50:47.1 0:00:44.1 16:09/M

228 Kathy Gavin 91 46 F 24/43 40-49 0:50:04.2 0:50:47.6 0:00:43.4 16:09/M

229 Amy Mills 200 42 F 25/43 40-49 0:50:18.8 0:50:57.3 0:00:38.5 16:14/M

230 Korre Veitengruber 290 43 F 26/43 40-49 0:50:20.1 0:50:57.3 0:00:37.2 16:14/M

231 Kathleen Fedor 330 61 F 11/40 60-69 0:50:28.3 0:50:55.9 0:00:27.5 16:17/M

232 Austin Hania 111 6 F 2/3 1- 8 0:50:31.9 0:50:51.1 0:00:19.2 16:18/M

233 Anne Brooks 31 59 F 42/66 50-59 0:50:39.7 0:50:42.6 0:00:02.9 16:20/M

234 Randy Brooks 32 62 M 10/17 60-69 0:50:41.7 0:50:42.6 0:00:00.9 16:21/M

235 Kathleen McGuire 186 67 F 12/40 60-69 0:50:51.6 0:51:35.1 0:00:43.4 16:24/M

236 Kym Shoemaker 268 43 F 27/43 40-49 0:50:53.3 0:51:36.5 0:00:43.2 16:25/M

237 Cass Hania 112 48 M 16/17 40-49 0:51:07.3 0:51:26.3 0:00:18.9 16:29/M
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238 Dixie Hania 113 13 F 12/16 13-19 0:51:07.9 0:51:26.1 0:00:18.1 16:29/M

239 Bob Goedde 94 66 M 11/17 60-69 0:51:13.2 0:51:39.4 0:00:26.1 16:31/M

240 Gil Dobbe 62 79 M 3/5 70-79 0:51:23.4 0:51:47.9 0:00:24.5 16:35/M

241 Larry Jungk 137 66 M 12/17 60-69 0:51:46.3 0:52:13.5 0:00:27.1 16:42/M

242 Stewart Craig 399 54 M 12/22 50-59 0:51:59.4 0:52:31.8 0:00:32.4 16:46/M

243 Kathy Koester 369 68 F 13/40 60-69 0:52:01.8 0:52:26.9 0:00:25.1 16:47/M

244 Ron West 315 55 M 13/22 50-59 0:52:01.8 0:52:33.1 0:00:31.2 16:47/M

245 Dena Craig 400 54 F 43/66 50-59 0:52:03.8 0:52:38.3 0:00:34.5 16:47/M

246 Nan West 314 56 F 44/66 50-59 0:52:05.4 0:52:36.6 0:00:31.2 16:48/M

247 Rick Velasquez 339 57 M 14/22 50-59 0:52:41.1 0:53:17.4 0:00:36.2 17:00/M

248 Elissa Milliette 353 3 F 3/3 1- 8 0:52:44.6 0:53:00.6 0:00:15.9 17:01/M

249 Glenda Milliette 352 54 F 45/66 50-59 0:52:45.6 0:53:01.4 0:00:15.7 17:01/M

250 Kirsten Lenz 406 44 F 28/43 40-49 0:52:46.4 0:53:17.4 0:00:30.9 17:01/M

251 Sue Walsh 294 60 F 14/40 60-69 0:52:49.4 0:53:11.9 0:00:22.4 17:02/M

252 Kathy Warren 300 63 F 15/40 60-69 0:52:54.5 0:53:11.5 0:00:16.9 17:04/M

253 Ana McGuire 184 40 F 29/43 40-49 0:53:45.3 0:54:29.2 0:00:43.8 17:20/M

254 Thomas Prais 376 42 M 17/17 40-49 0:53:53.1 0:53:53.1 17:23/M

255 Leslie Myers 211 59 F 46/66 50-59 0:54:19.0 0:54:39.8 0:00:20.8 17:31/M

256 Gary Myers 210 58 M 15/22 50-59 0:54:21.4 0:54:40.6 0:00:19.2 17:32/M

257 Jeanne Pusey 390 57 F 47/66 50-59 0:54:22.2 0:54:57.8 0:00:35.5 17:32/M

258 Ben Higgins 397 65 M 13/17 60-69 0:54:22.3 0:54:58.6 0:00:36.2 17:32/M

259 Susan Gatzmeir 411 44 F 30/43 40-49 0:54:22.5 0:54:58.8 0:00:36.3 17:32/M

260 Gwen Reyer 239 68 F 16/40 60-69 0:54:24.7 0:55:08.5 0:00:43.7 17:33/M

261 Don Van Wechel 287 60 M 14/17 60-69 0:54:27.6 0:54:42.3 0:00:14.7 17:34/M

262 Darci McGuire 185 47 F 31/43 40-49 0:54:30.9 0:54:30.9 17:35/M

263 Kayla Schober 262 42 F 32/43 40-49 0:54:31.3 0:55:12.6 0:00:41.3 17:35/M

264 Jamie Ackerman 2 41 F 33/43 40-49 0:54:32.7 0:55:12.6 0:00:39.9 17:35/M

265 Ruth Van Wechel 289 60 F 17/40 60-69 0:54:38.9 0:54:41.1 0:00:02.1 17:37/M

266 Lorinda Oscarson 343 45 F 34/43 40-49 0:54:53.2 0:55:18.1 0:00:24.9 17:42/M

267 Gay Fragnito 87 51 F 48/66 50-59 0:54:53.3 0:55:17.5 0:00:24.2 17:42/M

268 Diane Earney 66 61 F 18/40 60-69 0:55:08.6 0:55:48.9 0:00:40.3 17:47/M

269 Lorrie Kelley 141 60 F 19/40 60-69 0:55:10.2 0:55:49.6 0:00:39.4 17:48/M

270 Dao Rova 252 37 F 22/29 30-39 0:55:10.5 0:55:32.9 0:00:22.4 17:48/M

271 Janice Whiting 351 71 F 3/5 70-79 0:55:11.6 0:55:35.8 0:00:24.2 17:48/M

272 Randi Burchett 350 42 F 35/43 40-49 0:55:12.1 0:55:35.8 0:00:23.6 17:48/M

273 Lynette Hallowell 107 33 F 23/29 30-39 0:55:12.8 0:56:02.9 0:00:50.1 17:48/M

274 Jess Rosenberg 248 55 M 16/22 50-59 0:55:14.3 0:55:45.6 0:00:31.3 17:49/M

275 Susan Rosenberg 249 54 F 49/66 50-59 0:55:17.5 0:55:47.2 0:00:29.6 17:50/M

276 Aiden Avery 13 8 M 7/8 1- 8 0:55:30.2 0:56:20.6 0:00:50.4 17:54/M

277 Mandy Avery 15 37 F 24/29 30-39 0:55:30.2 0:56:21.4 0:00:51.2 17:54/M

278 Robin Wardstrom 296 62 F 20/40 60-69 0:55:37.1 0:56:02.7 0:00:25.5 17:56/M

279 Laurel Jamtgaard 378 46 F 36/43 40-49 0:55:39.7 0:56:25.9 0:00:46.2 17:57/M

280 Bejamin Rasmusson 381 4 M 8/8 1- 8 0:55:40.5 0:56:25.5 0:00:44.9 17:57/M

281 Christopher Rieke 241 55 M 17/22 50-59 0:55:56.1 0:56:47.3 0:00:51.2 18:03/M

282 Zoee Stamps 273 14 F 13/16 13-19 0:56:02.8 0:56:28.5 0:00:25.7 18:05/M

283 Johanna Oscarson 344 15 F 14/16 13-19 0:56:04.6 0:56:30.4 0:00:25.7 18:05/M

284 Gunner Grant 393 54 M 18/22 50-59 0:56:17.5 0:56:45.9 0:00:28.4 18:09/M

285 Whitney Graham 97 28 F 28/32 20-29 0:56:19.2 0:56:46.7 0:00:27.4 18:10/M

286 Nick Yoney 389 30 M 9/11 30-39 0:56:22.6 0:56:51.4 0:00:28.7 18:11/M

287 Nicky Allison 382 68 F 21/40 60-69 0:56:26.0 0:56:49.1 0:00:23.1 18:12/M

288 Janet Erickson 76 60 F 22/40 60-69 0:56:45.1 0:57:31.8 0:00:46.7 18:18/M

289 Diane George 92 59 F 50/66 50-59 0:56:45.3 0:56:50.1 0:00:04.8 18:18/M

290 Kristin Erickson 78 41 F 37/43 40-49 0:56:46.0 0:57:31.6 0:00:45.6 18:19/M

291 Bonnie Waude 305 61 F 23/40 60-69 0:57:05.5 0:58:23.7 0:01:18.2 18:25/M

292 Carly Waude 306 61 F 24/40 60-69 0:57:25.8 0:58:26.2 0:01:00.4 18:31/M

293 Alyssa Waude 304 26 F 29/32 20-29 0:57:30.5 0:58:30.9 0:01:00.3 18:33/M

294 Virginia Beresford 26 85 F 2/2 80-99 0:57:36.9 0:58:06.7 0:00:29.7 18:35/M

295 Jim Young 318 76 M 4/5 70-79 0:57:37.0 0:58:06.2 0:00:29.1 18:35/M

296 Brandi Lundberg 168 38 F 25/29 30-39 0:57:56.2 0:58:36.2 0:00:39.9 18:41/M

297 Summer Mathena 177 38 F 26/29 30-39 0:57:56.9 0:58:37.2 0:00:40.2 18:41/M

298 Daniel Lambert 148 59 M 19/22 50-59 0:58:01.4 0:58:46.3 0:00:44.8 18:43/M
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299 Ruth Keys 337 55 F 51/66 50-59 0:58:02.0 0:58:45.4 0:00:43.4 18:43/M

300 Tristan Sommers 270 31 F 27/29 30-39 0:58:20.8 0:59:00.9 0:00:40.1 18:49/M

301 Ty Waude 307 58 M 20/22 50-59 0:58:21.3 0:58:21.3 18:49/M

302 Kasmira Elliot 68 40 F 38/43 40-49 0:58:22.9 0:59:01.3 0:00:38.4 18:50/M

303 cindy ellis 69 54 F 52/66 50-59 0:58:49.1 0:59:21.2 0:00:32.1 18:58/M

304 Linda Hollier 124 56 F 53/66 50-59 0:58:52.9 0:59:25.2 0:00:32.3 18:59/M

305 Maureen Henry 324 55 F 54/66 50-59 0:58:56.7 0:59:26.4 0:00:29.7 19:01/M

306 Holly Davidson 60 54 F 55/66 50-59 0:59:00.7 0:59:31.9 0:00:31.2 19:02/M

307 Sheryl Hammons 108 49 F 39/43 40-49 0:59:01.3 0:59:05.7 0:00:04.4 19:02/M

308 Donna Christle 46 52 F 56/66 50-59 0:59:01.5 0:59:35.4 0:00:33.9 19:02/M

309 Judy Rector 238 62 F 25/40 60-69 0:59:01.8 0:59:06.7 0:00:04.8 19:02/M

310 Lisa Ross 250 56 F 57/66 50-59 0:59:02.8 0:59:35.7 0:00:32.9 19:03/M

311 Paul Mayer 180 61 M 15/17 60-69 0:59:03.8 0:59:39.6 0:00:35.7 19:03/M

312 Dona Mayer 179 61 F 26/40 60-69 0:59:05.7 0:59:41.5 0:00:35.7 19:04/M

313 Christina Warren 299 45 F 40/43 40-49 0:59:14.3 0:59:37.2 0:00:22.8 19:06/M

314 Bonnie Warren 297 32 F 28/29 30-39 0:59:14.9 0:59:37.2 0:00:22.2 19:06/M

315 Mike Steele 348 30 M 10/11 30-39 0:59:17.6 1:00:16.8 0:00:59.2 19:07/M

316 Lea Carpenter 402 32 F 29/29 30-39 0:59:21.3 1:00:18.9 0:00:57.5 19:09/M

317 Sari Agan 3 60 F 27/40 60-69 0:59:22.7 1:00:04.7 0:00:41.9 19:09/M

318 Denise Ward 295 60 F 28/40 60-69 0:59:22.7 1:00:03.6 0:00:40.9 19:09/M

319 Cassandra Warren 298 19 F 15/16 13-19 0:59:23.3 0:59:37.2 0:00:13.8 19:09/M

320 Chris Bigelow 27 60 F 29/40 60-69 0:59:24.0 1:00:03.6 0:00:39.6 19:10/M

321 Debbie Hancock 110 51 F 58/66 50-59 0:59:31.2 1:00:14.2 0:00:42.9 19:12/M

322 Suzanna Johnson 136 58 F 59/66 50-59 0:59:33.1 0:59:35.3 0:00:02.2 19:13/M

323 Linda Podriznik 232 63 F 30/40 60-69 0:59:33.9 1:00:14.6 0:00:40.7 19:13/M

324 Linette Widen 316 67 F 31/40 60-69 0:59:34.4 1:00:14.6 0:00:40.2 19:13/M

325 Cheryle Kennedy 142 56 F 60/66 50-59 0:59:37.6 1:00:12.6 0:00:34.9 19:14/M

326 LaVonne McNew 189 68 F 32/40 60-69 0:59:44.2 1:00:29.9 0:00:45.6 19:16/M

327 Ellen Picton 229 55 F 61/66 50-59 0:59:49.0 1:00:50.7 0:01:01.6 19:18/M

328 Denise Peterson 226 55 F 62/66 50-59 0:59:49.2 1:00:50.9 0:01:01.6 19:18/M

329 Barbara Moe 202 53 F 63/66 50-59 0:59:50.6 1:00:49.9 0:00:59.2 19:18/M

330 Rory Andes 9 36 M 11/11 30-39 0:59:53.2 1:00:39.9 0:00:46.6 19:19/M

331 Mo Galbreath 391 72 F 4/5 70-79 0:59:55.7 1:00:30.4 0:00:34.7 19:20/M

332 Bob Gruenberg 99 64 M 16/17 60-69 1:00:09.1 1:00:57.7 0:00:48.5 19:24/M

333 Pam Gruenberg 101 28 F 30/32 20-29 1:00:10.5 1:00:56.4 0:00:45.8 19:25/M

334 Sandi Gruenberg 102 60 F 33/40 60-69 1:00:58.1 1:01:00.5 0:00:02.4 19:40/M

335 Nancy Culliton 59 69 F 34/40 60-69 1:01:20.6 1:01:49.5 0:00:28.9 19:47/M

336 Kim Green 386 28 F 31/32 20-29 1:01:26.4 1:02:32.3 0:01:05.9 19:49/M

337 Daryl Ferguson 321 58 M 21/22 50-59 1:01:37.1 1:02:29.7 0:00:52.6 19:53/M

338 Mona Stockholm 322 48 F 41/43 40-49 1:01:40.6 1:02:33.5 0:00:52.9 19:54/M

339 Suzanne Newby 217 0 F 1/1 0- 0 1:01:47.3 1:01:50.9 0:00:03.6 19:56/M

340 Gary Miller 194 72 M 5/5 70-79 1:01:47.3 1:02:35.8 0:00:48.4 19:56/M

341 Loiuse Vittiow 374 55 F 64/66 50-59 1:01:50.0 1:02:27.2 0:00:37.2 19:57/M

342 Sue Murray 360 73 F 5/5 70-79 1:01:55.3 1:02:28.9 0:00:33.5 19:58/M

343 Alma Portillo 401 13 F 16/16 13-19 1:02:11.9 1:02:52.1 0:00:40.2 20:04/M

344 Tracy Pickeral 228 40 F 42/43 40-49 1:02:13.2 1:02:52.4 0:00:39.2 20:04/M

345 Kya Miller 388 12 F 10/10 9-12 1:02:16.5 1:02:57.4 0:00:40.9 20:05/M

346 Lisa Collins 48 29 F 32/32 20-29 1:02:26.6 1:03:16.5 0:00:49.9 20:08/M

347 cindy goodfellow 95 59 F 65/66 50-59 1:02:37.3 1:03:05.9 0:00:28.6 20:12/M

348 mary molina 203 61 F 35/40 60-69 1:02:37.6 1:03:04.7 0:00:27.1 20:12/M

349 Jacci McDonald 183 64 F 36/40 60-69 1:02:38.4 1:03:05.6 0:00:27.1 20:12/M

350 Peri Gallucci 89 45 F 43/43 40-49 1:02:38.6 1:03:05.8 0:00:27.2 20:12/M

351 Shelley Wenbourne 311 61 F 37/40 60-69 1:02:39.2 1:03:06.4 0:00:27.2 20:13/M

352 Mary Pederson 224 57 F 66/66 50-59 1:02:40.5 1:03:05.9 0:00:25.3 20:13/M

353 Patty Schreck 263 63 F 38/40 60-69 1:04:32.3 1:05:27.2 0:00:54.8 20:49/M

354 Marcus Ray 335 18 M 16/16 13-19 1:08:49.7 1:09:56.6 0:01:06.9 22:12/M

355 Renee Ray 336 60 F 39/40 60-69 1:08:53.4 1:09:58.7 0:01:05.2 22:13/M

356 Don Miller 193 66 M 17/17 60-69 1:12:17.4 1:12:54.8 0:00:37.4 23:19/M

357 Kathe Miller 195 63 F 40/40 60-69 1:12:19.4 1:12:56.9 0:00:37.4 23:20/M

358 Fred Pings 403 55 M 22/22 50-59 1:12:21.1 1:12:57.7 0:00:36.6 23:20/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Suzanne Newby 217 0 232 1:01:47.3 1:01:50.9 0:00:03.6 19:56/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jessie Evans 81 3 80 0:40:19.1 0:40:45.9 0:00:26.7 13:00/M

2 Austin Hania 111 6 151 0:50:31.9 0:50:51.1 0:00:19.2 16:18/M

3 Elissa Milliette 353 3 159 0:52:44.6 0:53:00.6 0:00:15.9 17:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Savana Hania 114 12 26 0:27:38.1 0:27:41.3 0:00:03.2 8:55/M

2 Rosa Lopez-Barboza 332 12 36 0:29:03.6 0:29:05.9 0:00:02.3 9:22/M

3 Abagail Zimmer 372 11 37 0:29:20.7 0:29:29.7 0:00:08.9 9:28/M

4 Alisa Schumacher 371 12 38 0:29:21.9 0:29:31.1 0:00:09.1 9:28/M

5 Nadia Van Wechel 288 10 54 0:33:26.3 0:33:46.2 0:00:19.9 10:47/M

6 Rebecca Craig 57 12 71 0:37:37.6 0:38:00.3 0:00:22.6 12:08/M

7 Macaela LaPorte 150 10 74 0:39:09.4 0:39:30.8 0:00:21.4 12:38/M

8 Zaydra Harper 331 10 144 0:49:47.7 0:50:09.9 0:00:22.2 16:04/M

9 Zoie Flowers 338 10 145 0:49:48.6 0:50:10.4 0:00:21.8 16:04/M

10 Kya Miller 388 12 237 1:02:16.5 1:02:57.4 0:00:40.9 20:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amanada Zimmer 373 15 4 0:23:54.6 0:23:56.7 0:00:02.1 7:43/M

2 Maribel Negrete 216 17 10 0:24:26.0 0:24:33.7 0:00:07.7 7:53/M

3 Isabel Negrete 215 17 13 0:25:28.7 0:25:38.5 0:00:09.7 8:13/M

4 sydny Thompson 375 15 24 0:27:26.7 0:27:41.8 0:00:15.1 8:51/M

5 Sarah Goyne 96 14 25 0:27:29.9 0:27:42.3 0:00:12.4 8:52/M

6 Erika Arias 11 16 43 0:30:06.7 0:30:10.1 0:00:03.4 9:43/M

7 Megan Robinson 244 16 46 0:31:03.9 0:31:12.9 0:00:08.9 10:01/M

8 Malena Evig 367 14 49 0:31:51.2 0:32:02.9 0:00:11.6 10:16/M

9 Emma Elsner 328 15 50 0:31:52.5 0:32:03.1 0:00:10.6 10:17/M

10 Jenna Muller 319 13 56 0:33:56.5 0:34:03.5 0:00:06.9 10:57/M

11 Brittney Lenz 407 14 116 0:46:03.5 0:46:34.2 0:00:30.6 14:51/M

12 Dixie Hania 113 13 155 0:51:07.9 0:51:26.1 0:00:18.1 16:29/M

13 Zoee Stamps 273 14 185 0:56:02.8 0:56:28.5 0:00:25.7 18:05/M

14 Johanna Oscarson 344 15 186 0:56:04.6 0:56:30.4 0:00:25.7 18:05/M

15 Cassandra Warren 298 19 215 0:59:23.3 0:59:37.2 0:00:13.8 19:09/M

16 Alma Portillo 401 13 235 1:02:11.9 1:02:52.1 0:00:40.2 20:04/M

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Female 0 and under

Female 1 to 8

Female 9 to 12

Female 13 to 19

Chelan Chase 5K Run

Age Group Finish List
Saturday, October 20, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Emily Albrecht 4 20 3 0:23:39.2 0:23:42.1 0:00:02.8 7:38/M

2 Nicole Ballard 18 26 8 0:24:16.2 0:24:22.9 0:00:06.7 7:50/M

3 Hayley Grant 394 29 9 0:24:21.3 0:24:29.2 0:00:07.9 7:51/M

4 Holly Pickens 227 26 11 0:24:59.3 0:25:06.8 0:00:07.4 8:04/M

5 Stephanie Andriesen 10 29 12 0:24:59.9 0:25:04.6 0:00:04.6 8:04/M

6 Mirilla Carrion 349 21 15 0:25:56.9 0:26:00.3 0:00:03.4 8:22/M

7 Rachel Scaife-Ellis 259 27 16 0:26:03.3 0:26:10.2 0:00:06.9 8:24/M

8 Kara Baza 25 29 21 0:26:38.1 0:26:42.1 0:00:03.9 8:35/M

9 Kit Cammack 43 26 29 0:27:44.7 0:27:50.7 0:00:05.9 8:57/M

10 Erica Anaya 7 24 31 0:27:55.9 0:28:05.3 0:00:09.4 9:00/M

11 Blanca Lehman 161 26 32 0:27:58.6 0:28:10.2 0:00:11.6 9:01/M

12 katherine jerald 134 27 40 0:29:37.0 0:29:42.7 0:00:05.7 9:33/M

13 Nesha Holloway 125 23 44 0:30:18.1 0:30:33.3 0:00:15.2 9:46/M

14 Jayme Hoglund 123 29 55 0:33:34.9 0:33:34.9 10:50/M

15 Jonna Valdez 284 29 66 0:37:02.9 0:37:26.7 0:00:23.8 11:57/M

16 Kendra Koch 143 25 82 0:40:32.1 0:41:01.3 0:00:29.2 13:05/M

17 Karla Mendoza 191 23 88 0:42:17.9 0:42:37.9 0:00:19.9 13:38/M

18 Ericha Coombs 53 26 91 0:42:32.3 0:43:05.8 0:00:33.5 13:43/M

19 breeanna strong 280 27 92 0:42:36.7 0:42:57.9 0:00:21.1 13:45/M

20 Sarah Gruenberg 103 24 96 0:43:03.9 0:43:18.4 0:00:14.4 13:53/M

21 Kayla Monteleone 205 24 102 0:43:51.6 0:44:53.6 0:01:01.9 14:09/M

22 Samantha Dreyer 65 24 103 0:43:59.9 0:44:54.5 0:00:54.6 14:11/M

23 Cinthia Verduzco 291 25 109 0:45:19.7 0:45:30.5 0:00:10.8 14:37/M

24 Breanna Neal 214 26 110 0:45:24.9 0:46:03.1 0:00:38.2 14:39/M

25 Sheena Miller 198 29 114 0:45:38.9 0:45:38.9 14:43/M

26 Kaitlyn Mooney 208 24 121 0:46:54.7 0:47:27.9 0:00:33.2 15:08/M

27 Kimberly Webster 309 23 140 0:49:33.8 0:50:06.1 0:00:32.3 15:59/M

28 Whitney Graham 97 28 187 0:56:19.2 0:56:46.7 0:00:27.4 18:10/M

29 Alyssa Waude 304 26 194 0:57:30.5 0:58:30.9 0:01:00.3 18:33/M

30 Pam Gruenberg 101 28 227 1:00:10.5 1:00:56.4 0:00:45.8 19:25/M

31 Kim Green 386 28 230 1:01:26.4 1:02:32.3 0:01:05.9 19:49/M

32 Lisa Collins 48 29 238 1:02:26.6 1:03:16.5 0:00:49.9 20:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nila Kobs 346 33 1 0:21:14.1 0:21:17.3 0:00:03.2 6:51/M

2 Heather Neff 370 35 5 0:23:57.8 0:24:00.6 0:00:02.7 7:44/M

3 Angela Pawlak 223 31 6 0:24:04.8 0:24:07.3 0:00:02.4 7:46/M

4 Aleasha England 72 32 7 0:24:09.7 0:24:12.6 0:00:02.8 7:47/M

5 leigh anne barth 20 30 14 0:25:33.8 0:25:46.1 0:00:12.3 8:15/M

6 rachel eder 67 30 17 0:26:25.4 0:26:32.3 0:00:06.9 8:31/M

7 Kyla Allen 6 39 30 0:27:47.3 0:27:52.7 0:00:05.4 8:58/M

8 Tara Buckner 36 32 33 0:28:29.9 0:28:36.4 0:00:06.4 9:11/M

9 Yuka Hayashi 118 33 34 0:28:35.0 0:28:48.9 0:00:13.8 9:13/M

10 Emily Bautista-Herdt 22 38 51 0:31:57.2 0:32:11.7 0:00:14.4 10:18/M

11 Michella Littlejohn 165 35 52 0:32:37.6 0:32:53.4 0:00:15.7 10:31/M

12 Tanya Davis 61 39 61 0:35:04.5 0:35:17.9 0:00:13.4 11:19/M

13 Julie Pierson 230 37 62 0:35:07.5 0:35:20.4 0:00:12.8 11:20/M

14 Maria Cisneros 47 30 67 0:37:18.3 0:37:38.5 0:00:20.2 12:02/M

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

15 Cera Van Wechel 286 31 72 0:38:56.0 0:39:16.6 0:00:20.6 12:34/M

16 Jannel Rynd 256 35 77 0:39:25.8 0:40:18.8 0:00:52.9 12:43/M

17 Rachel Evans 82 35 79 0:40:18.4 0:40:46.1 0:00:27.7 13:00/M

18 Brooke Branstetter 29 37 84 0:40:50.1 0:41:03.3 0:00:13.2 13:10/M

19 Julie Little 164 39 99 0:43:30.7 0:43:54.4 0:00:23.7 14:02/M

20 Shannon Collins-Barnes 49 32 100 0:43:31.6 0:44:19.9 0:00:48.3 14:02/M

21 Sarah Peebles 225 33 134 0:48:43.1 0:49:20.5 0:00:37.4 15:43/M

22 Dao Rova 252 37 177 0:55:10.5 0:55:32.9 0:00:22.4 17:48/M

23 Lynette Hallowell 107 33 180 0:55:12.8 0:56:02.9 0:00:50.1 17:48/M

24 Mandy Avery 15 37 182 0:55:30.2 0:56:21.4 0:00:51.2 17:54/M

25 Brandi Lundberg 168 38 196 0:57:56.2 0:58:36.2 0:00:39.9 18:41/M

26 Summer Mathena 177 38 197 0:57:56.9 0:58:37.2 0:00:40.2 18:41/M

27 Tristan Sommers 270 31 199 0:58:20.8 0:59:00.9 0:00:40.1 18:49/M

28 Bonnie Warren 297 32 211 0:59:14.9 0:59:37.2 0:00:22.2 19:06/M

29 Lea Carpenter 402 32 212 0:59:21.3 1:00:18.9 0:00:57.5 19:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Melissa Cain 42 41 2 0:23:28.7 0:23:31.3 0:00:02.5 7:34/M

2 Brooke Murray 359 42 18 0:26:29.9 0:26:41.3 0:00:11.4 8:33/M

3 Heidi Jacobsen 130 45 53 0:32:54.5 0:33:05.2 0:00:10.6 10:37/M

4 Linda Maza-Sparks 182 49 58 0:34:11.8 0:34:20.8 0:00:08.9 11:02/M

5 Tammi Larson 155 42 59 0:34:59.2 0:35:18.9 0:00:19.6 11:17/M

6 Juleen Vogelman 292 44 60 0:34:59.6 0:35:18.9 0:00:19.2 11:17/M

7 Trudy Soost 363 49 63 0:35:11.1 0:35:22.4 0:00:11.2 11:21/M

8 Ki Ja Han 109 41 64 0:35:58.9 0:36:12.6 0:00:13.7 11:36/M

9 Tracy Craig 58 44 65 0:36:23.5 0:36:51.3 0:00:27.8 11:44/M

10 Jocelyn Flitton 86 43 68 0:37:24.3 0:37:37.5 0:00:13.2 12:04/M

11 Wendy Hania 115 43 75 0:39:11.5 0:39:25.3 0:00:13.8 12:38/M

12 Jordana LaPorte 149 49 76 0:39:20.0 0:39:40.6 0:00:20.6 12:41/M

13 CANDI WEST 312 46 95 0:42:49.1 0:43:31.7 0:00:42.5 13:49/M

14 lori minaglia 201 48 97 0:43:15.3 0:43:28.2 0:00:12.9 13:57/M

15 Christine Herman 121 45 98 0:43:17.0 0:43:28.1 0:00:11.1 13:58/M

16 Wanda Nutley 219 48 101 0:43:50.6 0:44:01.4 0:00:10.7 14:08/M

17 Martha Buckingham 35 47 112 0:45:30.2 0:45:59.1 0:00:28.9 14:41/M

18 Lisa Robinson 243 46 115 0:45:40.9 0:46:00.1 0:00:19.2 14:44/M

19 Lisa Pott 234 47 122 0:47:17.8 0:47:36.1 0:00:18.3 15:15/M

20 Jackie Charlton 44 46 124 0:47:21.3 0:47:39.9 0:00:18.5 15:16/M

21 Aimee Mahan 171 45 125 0:47:50.2 0:48:13.6 0:00:23.4 15:26/M

22 Maya Sorenson 358 45 128 0:48:23.2 0:48:47.4 0:00:24.2 15:36/M

23 Jennifer Witherbee 317 40 133 0:48:40.5 0:49:20.4 0:00:39.9 15:42/M

24 Kathy Gavin 91 46 147 0:50:04.2 0:50:47.6 0:00:43.4 16:09/M

25 Amy Mills 200 42 148 0:50:18.8 0:50:57.3 0:00:38.5 16:14/M

26 Korre Veitengruber 290 43 149 0:50:20.1 0:50:57.3 0:00:37.2 16:14/M

27 Kym Shoemaker 268 43 154 0:50:53.3 0:51:36.5 0:00:43.2 16:25/M

28 Kirsten Lenz 406 44 161 0:52:46.4 0:53:17.4 0:00:30.9 17:01/M

29 Ana McGuire 184 40 164 0:53:45.3 0:54:29.2 0:00:43.8 17:20/M

30 Susan Gatzmeir 411 44 167 0:54:22.5 0:54:58.8 0:00:36.3 17:32/M

31 Darci McGuire 185 47 169 0:54:30.9 0:54:30.9 17:35/M

32 Kayla Schober 262 42 170 0:54:31.3 0:55:12.6 0:00:41.3 17:35/M

33 Jamie Ackerman 2 41 171 0:54:32.7 0:55:12.6 0:00:39.9 17:35/M

34 Lorinda Oscarson 343 45 173 0:54:53.2 0:55:18.1 0:00:24.9 17:42/M

35 Randi Burchett 350 42 179 0:55:12.1 0:55:35.8 0:00:23.6 17:48/M

Female 40 to 49
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

36 Laurel Jamtgaard 378 46 184 0:55:39.7 0:56:25.9 0:00:46.2 17:57/M

37 Kristin Erickson 78 41 191 0:56:46.0 0:57:31.6 0:00:45.6 18:19/M

38 Kasmira Elliot 68 40 200 0:58:22.9 0:59:01.3 0:00:38.4 18:50/M

39 Sheryl Hammons 108 49 205 0:59:01.3 0:59:05.7 0:00:04.4 19:02/M

40 Christina Warren 299 45 210 0:59:14.3 0:59:37.2 0:00:22.8 19:06/M

41 Mona Stockholm 322 48 231 1:01:40.6 1:02:33.5 0:00:52.9 19:54/M

42 Tracy Pickeral 228 40 236 1:02:13.2 1:02:52.4 0:00:39.2 20:04/M

43 Peri Gallucci 89 45 242 1:02:38.6 1:03:05.8 0:00:27.2 20:12/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cynthia Mcglothern 377 55 19 0:26:30.5 0:26:41.3 0:00:10.7 8:33/M

2 Jeanie Rieke 242 50 20 0:26:34.1 0:26:45.3 0:00:11.2 8:34/M

3 Lesa England 74 56 22 0:26:54.1 0:26:58.6 0:00:04.5 8:41/M

4 Kristin KINKANDE 341 56 23 0:27:12.9 0:27:21.8 0:00:08.9 8:46/M

5 Robin Lyman 170 56 27 0:27:39.2 0:27:56.3 0:00:17.1 8:55/M

6 Carey Polich 233 52 39 0:29:35.6 0:29:49.6 0:00:13.9 9:33/M

7 Laurel Gunsaulus 105 54 41 0:29:45.3 0:29:53.1 0:00:07.7 9:36/M

8 Sue Mayer 181 55 42 0:29:52.8 0:30:00.6 0:00:07.8 9:38/M

9 Paula Ledell 158 55 45 0:30:27.4 0:30:31.1 0:00:03.7 9:49/M

10 Kelly Kasberger 139 51 47 0:31:39.2 0:31:53.1 0:00:13.8 10:13/M

11 Laura McNamara 188 50 48 0:31:44.0 0:31:48.9 0:00:04.8 10:14/M

12 Joanna Stevens 329 51 57 0:34:09.3 0:34:25.9 0:00:16.5 11:01/M

13 Lisa Sloan 325 52 69 0:37:30.7 0:37:42.3 0:00:11.6 12:06/M

14 Kimberlee Craig 56 57 73 0:39:09.1 0:39:29.6 0:00:20.4 12:38/M

15 Jan Brayton 30 55 78 0:39:27.2 0:39:44.1 0:00:16.8 12:44/M

16 Wendy Ross 251 54 83 0:40:34.3 0:41:03.9 0:00:29.6 13:05/M

17 Helen Waszkewitz 302 52 86 0:42:02.4 0:42:22.9 0:00:20.4 13:34/M

18 Susie Ellis 71 56 87 0:42:16.9 0:42:27.2 0:00:10.2 13:38/M

19 BeBe Swanson 282 51 90 0:42:28.0 0:42:36.6 0:00:08.6 13:42/M

20 Emma Mann 392 57 93 0:42:45.0 0:43:23.8 0:00:38.7 13:47/M

21 Linda Putnam 235 55 94 0:42:45.5 0:43:22.9 0:00:37.4 13:47/M

22 Sharon Nieman 218 56 105 0:44:15.3 0:44:56.8 0:00:41.4 14:16/M

23 Tammy Stone 278 53 107 0:45:15.2 0:45:26.1 0:00:10.9 14:36/M

24 Trina Bayne 24 53 108 0:45:15.4 0:45:26.2 0:00:10.7 14:36/M

25 carmen bagdon 17 58 118 0:46:07.5 0:46:49.9 0:00:42.3 14:53/M

26 Vicki Miller 199 57 119 0:46:09.9 0:46:32.6 0:00:22.6 14:53/M

27 Laura Folsom 383 53 120 0:46:30.2 0:47:18.1 0:00:47.9 15:00/M

28 Debbie Faldborg 83 53 123 0:47:19.4 0:47:53.6 0:00:34.1 15:16/M

29 Doreen Harris 116 51 126 0:48:16.2 0:48:50.4 0:00:34.1 15:34/M

30 Harriet Ott 364 59 129 0:48:24.1 0:48:55.8 0:00:31.7 15:37/M

31 Janet Jedwabny 342 58 130 0:48:29.9 0:48:41.9 0:00:11.9 15:38/M

32 Kathy Hevly 345 54 131 0:48:30.4 0:48:41.8 0:00:11.4 15:39/M

33 Kerry Housden 126 54 132 0:48:30.7 0:48:42.4 0:00:11.6 15:39/M

34 Barbara Senyitko 266 57 135 0:48:49.5 0:49:31.9 0:00:42.3 15:45/M

35 Candis Int-Hout 129 57 136 0:48:50.1 0:49:31.8 0:00:41.6 15:45/M

36 Le Anne Staples 274 55 137 0:49:01.4 0:49:30.1 0:00:28.7 15:49/M

37 Terri Lynn Leibly 163 53 138 0:49:01.5 0:49:29.9 0:00:28.4 15:49/M

38 Julie Webster 308 52 141 0:49:35.7 0:50:07.4 0:00:31.7 16:00/M

39 Patricia Navarro 213 53 142 0:49:44.7 0:50:04.3 0:00:19.6 16:03/M

40 Lori Combs 51 50 143 0:49:46.4 0:50:23.4 0:00:36.9 16:03/M

41 Carrie Richmond 240 51 146 0:50:03.0 0:50:47.1 0:00:44.1 16:09/M

42 Anne Brooks 31 59 152 0:50:39.7 0:50:42.6 0:00:02.9 16:20/M

Female 50 to 59
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

43 Dena Craig 400 54 157 0:52:03.8 0:52:38.3 0:00:34.5 16:47/M

44 Nan West 314 56 158 0:52:05.4 0:52:36.6 0:00:31.2 16:48/M

45 Glenda Milliette 352 54 160 0:52:45.6 0:53:01.4 0:00:15.7 17:01/M

46 Leslie Myers 211 59 165 0:54:19.0 0:54:39.8 0:00:20.8 17:31/M

47 Jeanne Pusey 390 57 166 0:54:22.2 0:54:57.8 0:00:35.5 17:32/M

48 Gay Fragnito 87 51 174 0:54:53.3 0:55:17.5 0:00:24.2 17:42/M

49 Susan Rosenberg 249 54 181 0:55:17.5 0:55:47.2 0:00:29.6 17:50/M

50 Diane George 92 59 190 0:56:45.3 0:56:50.1 0:00:04.8 18:18/M

51 Ruth Keys 337 55 198 0:58:02.0 0:58:45.4 0:00:43.4 18:43/M

52 cindy ellis 69 54 201 0:58:49.1 0:59:21.2 0:00:32.1 18:58/M

53 Linda Hollier 124 56 202 0:58:52.9 0:59:25.2 0:00:32.3 18:59/M

54 Maureen Henry 324 55 203 0:58:56.7 0:59:26.4 0:00:29.7 19:01/M

55 Holly Davidson 60 54 204 0:59:00.7 0:59:31.9 0:00:31.2 19:02/M

56 Donna Christle 46 52 206 0:59:01.5 0:59:35.4 0:00:33.9 19:02/M

57 Lisa Ross 250 56 208 0:59:02.8 0:59:35.7 0:00:32.9 19:03/M

58 Debbie Hancock 110 51 217 0:59:31.2 1:00:14.2 0:00:42.9 19:12/M

59 Suzanna Johnson 136 58 218 0:59:33.1 0:59:35.3 0:00:02.2 19:13/M

60 Cheryle Kennedy 142 56 221 0:59:37.6 1:00:12.6 0:00:34.9 19:14/M

61 Ellen Picton 229 55 223 0:59:49.0 1:00:50.7 0:01:01.6 19:18/M

62 Denise Peterson 226 55 224 0:59:49.2 1:00:50.9 0:01:01.6 19:18/M

63 Barbara Moe 202 53 225 0:59:50.6 1:00:49.9 0:00:59.2 19:18/M

64 Loiuse Vittiow 374 55 233 1:01:50.0 1:02:27.2 0:00:37.2 19:57/M

65 cindy goodfellow 95 59 239 1:02:37.3 1:03:05.9 0:00:28.6 20:12/M

66 Mary Pederson 224 57 244 1:02:40.5 1:03:05.9 0:00:25.3 20:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Karen Erickson 77 65 28 0:27:40.6 0:27:47.2 0:00:06.5 8:55/M

2 May Epperson 75 60 35 0:28:38.4 0:28:40.8 0:00:02.4 9:14/M

3 Teri Jungk 138 66 70 0:37:31.6 0:37:31.6 12:06/M

4 Shirley Carlson 326 65 81 0:40:25.8 0:40:49.5 0:00:23.7 13:02/M

5 Sue Gessel 93 60 85 0:41:12.8 0:41:31.1 0:00:18.3 13:17/M

6 Chris Rayner 237 63 89 0:42:22.9 0:42:42.1 0:00:19.2 13:40/M

7 Donna Burgess 39 64 106 0:44:17.9 0:44:59.9 0:00:41.9 14:17/M

8 Cathy Waskiewicz 301 61 113 0:45:30.6 0:45:59.2 0:00:28.5 14:41/M

9 Tanya Vere Barnard 19 68 117 0:46:07.2 0:46:49.9 0:00:42.7 14:53/M

10 Annette Lenz 405 65 139 0:49:32.1 0:49:58.6 0:00:26.5 15:59/M

11 Kathleen Fedor 330 61 150 0:50:28.3 0:50:55.9 0:00:27.5 16:17/M

12 Kathleen McGuire 186 67 153 0:50:51.6 0:51:35.1 0:00:43.4 16:24/M

13 Kathy Koester 369 68 156 0:52:01.8 0:52:26.9 0:00:25.1 16:47/M

14 Sue Walsh 294 60 162 0:52:49.4 0:53:11.9 0:00:22.4 17:02/M

15 Kathy Warren 300 63 163 0:52:54.5 0:53:11.5 0:00:16.9 17:04/M

16 Gwen Reyer 239 68 168 0:54:24.7 0:55:08.5 0:00:43.7 17:33/M

17 Ruth Van Wechel 289 60 172 0:54:38.9 0:54:41.1 0:00:02.1 17:37/M

18 Diane Earney 66 61 175 0:55:08.6 0:55:48.9 0:00:40.3 17:47/M

19 Lorrie Kelley 141 60 176 0:55:10.2 0:55:49.6 0:00:39.4 17:48/M

20 Robin Wardstrom 296 62 183 0:55:37.1 0:56:02.7 0:00:25.5 17:56/M

21 Nicky Allison 382 68 188 0:56:26.0 0:56:49.1 0:00:23.1 18:12/M

22 Janet Erickson 76 60 189 0:56:45.1 0:57:31.8 0:00:46.7 18:18/M

23 Bonnie Waude 305 61 192 0:57:05.5 0:58:23.7 0:01:18.2 18:25/M

24 Carly Waude 306 61 193 0:57:25.8 0:58:26.2 0:01:00.4 18:31/M

25 Judy Rector 238 62 207 0:59:01.8 0:59:06.7 0:00:04.8 19:02/M

26 Dona Mayer 179 61 209 0:59:05.7 0:59:41.5 0:00:35.7 19:04/M

Female 60 to 69
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

27 Sari Agan 3 60 213 0:59:22.7 1:00:04.7 0:00:41.9 19:09/M

28 Denise Ward 295 60 214 0:59:22.7 1:00:03.6 0:00:40.9 19:09/M

29 Chris Bigelow 27 60 216 0:59:24.0 1:00:03.6 0:00:39.6 19:10/M

30 Linda Podriznik 232 63 219 0:59:33.9 1:00:14.6 0:00:40.7 19:13/M

31 Linette Widen 316 67 220 0:59:34.4 1:00:14.6 0:00:40.2 19:13/M

32 LaVonne McNew 189 68 222 0:59:44.2 1:00:29.9 0:00:45.6 19:16/M

33 Sandi Gruenberg 102 60 228 1:00:58.1 1:01:00.5 0:00:02.4 19:40/M

34 Nancy Culliton 59 69 229 1:01:20.6 1:01:49.5 0:00:28.9 19:47/M

35 mary molina 203 61 240 1:02:37.6 1:03:04.7 0:00:27.1 20:12/M

36 Jacci McDonald 183 64 241 1:02:38.4 1:03:05.6 0:00:27.1 20:12/M

37 Shelley Wenbourne 311 61 243 1:02:39.2 1:03:06.4 0:00:27.2 20:13/M

38 Patty Schreck 263 63 245 1:04:32.3 1:05:27.2 0:00:54.8 20:49/M

39 Renee Ray 336 60 246 1:08:53.4 1:09:58.7 0:01:05.2 22:13/M

40 Kathe Miller 195 63 247 1:12:19.4 1:12:56.9 0:00:37.4 23:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nancy Hellyer 119 76 111 0:45:29.3 0:46:01.5 0:00:32.2 14:40/M

2 Janet Lloyd 366 72 127 0:48:20.9 0:48:53.4 0:00:32.5 15:35/M

3 Janice Whiting 351 71 178 0:55:11.6 0:55:35.8 0:00:24.2 17:48/M

4 Mo Galbreath 391 72 226 0:59:55.7 1:00:30.4 0:00:34.7 19:20/M

5 Sue Murray 360 73 234 1:01:55.3 1:02:28.9 0:00:33.5 19:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nelda Monteleone 206 86 104 0:44:00.7 0:45:01.9 0:01:01.2 14:12/M

2 Virginia Beresford 26 85 195 0:57:36.9 0:58:06.7 0:00:29.7 18:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kyle Rynd 257 7 60 0:39:13.6 0:40:07.4 0:00:53.8 12:39/M

2 Ruben Sparks 272 8 61 0:39:15.4 0:39:24.5 0:00:09.1 12:40/M

3 Sean Rynd 410 5 62 0:39:24.4 0:40:16.2 0:00:51.8 12:43/M

4 Riot Monteleone 207 1 65 0:43:55.2 0:44:54.4 0:00:59.2 14:10/M

5 Blaze Dreyer 64 2 69 0:44:50.7 0:44:50.7 14:28/M

6 Fischer Cain 41 6 70 0:44:58.3 0:45:54.7 0:00:56.4 14:30/M

7 Aiden Avery 13 8 95 0:55:30.2 0:56:20.6 0:00:50.4 17:54/M

8 Bejamin Rasmusson 381 4 96 0:55:40.5 0:56:25.5 0:00:44.9 17:57/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Spencer Vogelman 293 12 47 0:33:17.3 0:33:27.9 0:00:10.5 10:44/M

2 Micah Larson 153 12 49 0:33:21.9 0:33:30.4 0:00:08.4 10:45/M

3 Scott Abel 398 12 54 0:35:33.4 0:36:06.4 0:00:32.9 11:28/M

4 David Craig 55 9 56 0:35:51.9 0:36:15.1 0:00:23.2 11:34/M

5 Isak Lenz 408 9 57 0:37:48.3 0:38:19.2 0:00:30.8 12:12/M

6 Jeremy Avery 14 11 64 0:43:27.5 0:44:20.1 0:00:52.6 14:01/M

Male 9 to 12

Female 70 to 79

Female 80 and over

Male 1 to 8
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 DJ Sorenson 356 17 4 0:20:37.9 0:20:39.6 0:00:01.6 6:39/M

2 Anders Ledell 157 16 5 0:20:39.0 0:20:40.7 0:00:01.6 6:40/M

3 Blyan Cadena 333 15 6 0:20:41.6 0:20:45.1 0:00:03.4 6:40/M

4 Henry Elsner 361 13 16 0:23:15.8 0:23:19.5 0:00:03.6 7:30/M

5 Nick Buckingham 34 16 19 0:24:06.3 0:24:19.5 0:00:13.2 7:46/M

6 Avi Mahan 172 17 31 0:26:44.6 0:26:50.8 0:00:06.2 8:37/M

7 Joey Rasmusson 380 13 46 0:32:46.7 0:32:57.4 0:00:10.6 10:34/M

8 Serafin Chavez 354 13 51 0:34:34.2 0:34:44.2 0:00:09.9 11:09/M

9 David Alejo 5 13 52 0:34:36.0 0:34:43.6 0:00:07.6 11:10/M

10 Cody Krumm 147 13 58 0:38:46.5 0:38:54.4 0:00:07.8 12:30/M

11 Jose Garcia 90 13 59 0:38:47.3 0:38:56.6 0:00:09.3 12:31/M

12 Austin Cain 40 13 67 0:44:26.8 0:45:22.5 0:00:55.6 14:20/M

13 Braden Travillu 385 13 71 0:45:02.7 0:45:49.4 0:00:46.6 14:32/M

14 Gage Travillu 384 13 72 0:45:04.7 0:45:49.9 0:00:45.2 14:32/M

15 Nick Sorenson 357 15 78 0:48:23.2 0:48:46.9 0:00:23.7 15:36/M

16 Marcus Ray 335 18 109 1:08:49.7 1:09:56.6 0:01:06.9 22:12/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Eviberto Negrete 387 22 7 0:21:06.6 0:21:10.7 0:00:04.1 6:48/M

2 casey sanford 258 29 10 0:21:28.7 0:21:36.6 0:00:07.9 6:55/M

3 Seth Ellis 70 28 11 0:21:32.7 0:21:38.1 0:00:05.3 6:57/M

4 Luis Rodriquez 404 20 14 0:22:25.9 0:22:30.5 0:00:04.6 7:14/M

5 Dan Gruenberg 100 26 21 0:24:57.1 0:25:11.7 0:00:14.6 8:03/M

6 Jordan Lehman 162 26 42 0:30:42.4 0:30:52.5 0:00:10.1 9:54/M

7 sean bumbaugh 38 23 43 0:30:44.1 0:30:55.5 0:00:11.3 9:55/M

8 Rick Rush 255 25 45 0:31:23.0 0:31:38.7 0:00:15.7 10:07/M

9 Graham Monteleone 204 26 66 0:43:56.8 0:44:57.7 0:01:00.8 14:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeffrey England 73 33 1 0:19:01.9 0:19:07.8 0:00:05.8 6:08/M

2 Robert Johnson 395 31 20 0:24:36.1 0:24:42.8 0:00:06.6 7:56/M

3 Troy Keene 140 31 24 0:25:15.1 0:25:21.1 0:00:05.9 8:09/M

4 Brandon Hoglund 122 35 25 0:25:15.4 0:25:15.4 8:09/M

5 parker barth 21 33 26 0:25:35.9 0:25:48.1 0:00:12.2 8:15/M

6 Chris Hughbanks 320 31 28 0:26:12.5 0:26:16.3 0:00:03.7 8:27/M

7 Cory Feil 85 31 29 0:26:15.2 0:26:15.2 8:28/M

8 Andrew Van Wechel 285 32 50 0:33:30.2 0:33:47.9 0:00:17.6 10:48/M

9 Nick Yoney 389 30 99 0:56:22.6 0:56:51.4 0:00:28.7 18:11/M

10 Mike Steele 348 30 104 0:59:17.6 1:00:16.8 0:00:59.2 19:07/M

11 Rory Andes 9 36 105 0:59:53.2 1:00:39.9 0:00:46.6 19:19/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 13 to 19

Male 20 to 29
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Don Sorenson 355 45 2 0:20:09.2 0:20:10.5 0:00:01.3 6:30/M

2 Bob Soost 362 49 3 0:20:10.4 0:20:13.3 0:00:02.9 6:30/M

3 Guy Evans 80 41 12 0:21:53.9 0:21:57.3 0:00:03.4 7:04/M

4 Steve Bovington 396 46 13 0:22:04.5 0:22:10.3 0:00:05.8 7:07/M

5 Craig Elsner 327 44 15 0:23:14.3 0:23:19.9 0:00:05.6 7:30/M

6 Marty Sparks 271 49 17 0:23:38.3 0:23:43.3 0:00:04.9 7:37/M

7 Chris Mahan 173 48 23 0:25:12.8 0:25:17.6 0:00:04.8 8:08/M

8 Omar Kocurek 144 42 27 0:25:40.5 0:25:45.8 0:00:05.3 8:17/M

9 tyson jerald 135 41 33 0:27:06.9 0:27:14.6 0:00:07.7 8:45/M

10 Peter Larson 154 42 34 0:27:30.2 0:27:48.8 0:00:18.5 8:52/M

11 Jeff Rova 254 41 39 0:29:48.4 0:29:55.3 0:00:06.8 9:37/M

12 Kevin Abel 1 42 55 0:35:34.0 0:36:07.4 0:00:33.3 11:28/M

13 KEVIN WEST 313 49 63 0:41:40.5 0:42:24.1 0:00:43.6 13:26/M

14 Tom Robinson 245 43 74 0:45:37.9 0:46:00.6 0:00:22.6 14:43/M

15 Scott Lenz 409 45 80 0:49:29.6 0:49:58.8 0:00:29.2 15:58/M

16 Cass Hania 112 48 83 0:51:07.3 0:51:26.3 0:00:18.9 16:29/M

17 Thomas Prais 376 42 90 0:53:53.1 0:53:53.1 17:23/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jay Waszkewitz 303 58 8 0:21:19.8 0:21:26.3 0:00:06.4 6:53/M

2 Al Mayer 178 57 9 0:21:21.7 0:21:28.7 0:00:06.9 6:53/M

3 Ron Stone 277 52 18 0:23:44.0 0:23:48.6 0:00:04.6 7:39/M

4 Don Hendrixson 120 50 32 0:26:54.5 0:26:57.8 0:00:03.2 8:41/M

5 Jon Lyman 169 58 35 0:27:31.5 0:27:48.8 0:00:17.3 8:53/M

6 Jan Fedor 84 59 37 0:29:29.9 0:29:37.9 0:00:07.9 9:31/M

7 Don Rasmusson 379 51 38 0:29:35.1 0:29:41.1 0:00:05.9 9:33/M

8 Tom Schall 340 56 40 0:30:27.0 0:30:36.3 0:00:09.3 9:49/M

9 Tim Bruggman 33 53 73 0:45:15.4 0:45:26.1 0:00:10.7 14:36/M

10 Ken Georgen 368 58 79 0:49:27.4 0:49:57.6 0:00:30.2 15:57/M

11 Clint Combs 50 52 81 0:49:46.9 0:50:22.1 0:00:35.1 16:03/M

12 Stewart Craig 399 54 87 0:51:59.4 0:52:31.8 0:00:32.4 16:46/M

13 Ron West 315 55 88 0:52:01.8 0:52:33.1 0:00:31.2 16:47/M

14 Rick Velasquez 339 57 89 0:52:41.1 0:53:17.4 0:00:36.2 17:00/M

15 Gary Myers 210 58 91 0:54:21.4 0:54:40.6 0:00:19.2 17:32/M

16 Jess Rosenberg 248 55 94 0:55:14.3 0:55:45.6 0:00:31.3 17:49/M

17 Christopher Rieke 241 55 97 0:55:56.1 0:56:47.3 0:00:51.2 18:03/M

18 Gunner Grant 393 54 98 0:56:17.5 0:56:45.9 0:00:28.4 18:09/M

19 Daniel Lambert 148 59 101 0:58:01.4 0:58:46.3 0:00:44.8 18:43/M

20 Ty Waude 307 58 102 0:58:21.3 0:58:21.3 18:49/M

21 Daryl Ferguson 321 58 107 1:01:37.1 1:02:29.7 0:00:52.6 19:53/M

22 Fred Pings 403 55 111 1:12:21.1 1:12:57.7 0:00:36.6 23:20/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 David Gunsaulus 104 61 22 0:25:08.8 0:25:14.8 0:00:05.9 8:06/M

2 Joel Williams 347 68 30 0:26:19.1 0:26:21.8 0:00:02.6 8:29/M

3 Ray Arrington 12 63 36 0:28:16.3 0:28:30.5 0:00:14.1 9:07/M

4 Gordon Bayes 23 67 44 0:31:12.6 0:31:27.1 0:00:14.4 10:04/M

5 Gregory A Piukkula 231 60 48 0:33:20.2 0:33:35.9 0:00:15.6 10:45/M

6 Nick Babcock 16 65 68 0:44:31.3 0:45:01.3 0:00:29.9 14:22/M

7 Keith Miller 196 60 75 0:46:09.8 0:46:32.8 0:00:22.9 14:53/M

8 Skip Uttech 334 62 76 0:47:22.2 0:47:47.4 0:00:25.2 15:17/M

9 JP Hargrove 365 64 77 0:48:21.7 0:48:53.6 0:00:31.8 15:36/M

10 Randy Brooks 32 62 82 0:50:41.7 0:50:42.6 0:00:00.9 16:21/M

11 Bob Goedde 94 66 84 0:51:13.2 0:51:39.4 0:00:26.1 16:31/M

12 Larry Jungk 137 66 86 0:51:46.3 0:52:13.5 0:00:27.1 16:42/M

13 Ben Higgins 397 65 92 0:54:22.3 0:54:58.6 0:00:36.2 17:32/M

14 Don Van Wechel 287 60 93 0:54:27.6 0:54:42.3 0:00:14.7 17:34/M

15 Paul Mayer 180 61 103 0:59:03.8 0:59:39.6 0:00:35.7 19:03/M

16 Bob Gruenberg 99 64 106 1:00:09.1 1:00:57.7 0:00:48.5 19:24/M

17 Don Miller 193 66 110 1:12:17.4 1:12:54.8 0:00:37.4 23:19/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Donald Rova 253 71 41 0:30:34.9 0:30:41.6 0:00:06.7 9:52/M

2 Bill Fuhrmeister 88 78 53 0:34:43.5 0:34:58.2 0:00:14.6 11:12/M

3 Gil Dobbe 62 79 85 0:51:23.4 0:51:47.9 0:00:24.5 16:35/M

4 Jim Young 318 76 100 0:57:37.0 0:58:06.2 0:00:29.1 18:35/M

5 Gary Miller 194 72 108 1:01:47.3 1:02:35.8 0:00:48.4 19:56/M

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 to 79
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